5.00 311262;

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NORTH PACIFIC GROUP, INC.		03/02/2010	CORPORATION: OREGON
WELLS FARGO CAPITAL FINANCE, INC.		03/02/2010	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NORTH PACIFIC GROUP, INC.	
Street Address:	10200 SW GREENBURG RD.,	
City:	PORTLAND	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97223	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OREGON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3112623	IDAPHOS	
Registration Number:	1730339	LIGHTNING BRAND	
Registration Number:	2924973	PACIFIC'S FINEST	
Registration Number:	2725324	PAR 4	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)238-7343

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7132204043

Email: pat-tmk@andrewskurth.com

Correspondent Name: MARK SHELLEY, ESQ. / ANDREWS KURTH LLP

Address Line 1: 600 TRAVIS, SUITE 4200
Address Line 4: HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	189306
	1

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004159 FRAME: 0193

900156005

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARK SHELLEY	
Signature:	/MARK SHELLEY/	
Date:	03/02/2010	
Total Attachments: 3 source=20100302104511692trademark#page1.tif source=20100302104511692trademark#page2.tif source=20100302104511692trademark#page3.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004159 FRAME: 0194 RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST (TRADEMARKS)

1. The parties to this agreement are North Pacific Group, Inc., an Oregon corporation

with offices at 10200 SW Greenburg Rd., Portland, OR 97223 (hereinafter referred to as "North

Pacific Group") and Wells Fargo Capital Finance, Inc., a California corporation formerly known

as Wells Fargo Foothill, Inc., with offices at 2450 Colorado Avenue, Suite 3000 West, Santa

Monica, CA 90404 (hereinafter referred to as "Wells Fargo").

2. Pursuant to a Trademark Security Agreement executed on December 22, 2006 by

North Pacific Group and recorded in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office under reel/frame

003452/0391, Wells Fargo has been granted for the benefit of the Lenders and the Bank Product

Provider (as such terms are defined therein) a security interest in the Trademark Collateral (as

such term defined therein), which includes but is not limited to the trademarks identified on the

attached Exhibit A (the "Released Trademarks").

3. In exchange for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of

which is hereby acknowledged, Wells Fargo hereby releases its security interest in the Released

Trademarks ONLY, including its security interest in and relating to the trademarks identified on

the attached Exhibit A.

4. Wells Fargo shall retain its interest in all Trademark Collateral other than the

Released Trademarks, and all rights of Wells Fargo in connection with such Trademark

Collateral and the security interest of Wells Fargo in such Trademark Collateral are expressly

reserved.

[Signature page to follow.]

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004159 FRAME: 0195

WELLS FARGO CAPITAL FINANCE, INC. formerly known as WELLS FARGO FOOTHILL, INC.

By:	anyrennan	
Name: _	Amy I Marina	
Title:	Amy L. Newman Vice President	

Date: 3/2/) つ

EXHIBIT A Trademarks

Trademark	Country	Serial No.		Registration Date
IDAPHOS (stylized)	USA	78/330,657	3,112,623	7/4/2006
LIGHTNING BRAND & Design	USA	74/156,767	1,730,339	11/3/1992
PACIFIC'S FINEST & Design	USA	78/231,579	2,924,973	2/8/2005
PAR4	USA	76/251,744	2,725,324	6/10/2003
PRINCESA BELLISIMA & Design	Canada	1,189,311	TMA 639,746	5/12/2005
PRINCESA BELLISIMA & Design	Peru	190,648	096,712	4/29/2004

Exhibit A
Release of Security Interest - Trademarks

RECORDED: 03/02/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004159 FRAME: 0197